1
75,961,486.46 816,413,754.25

(III) Input an
reduced capital

of owners

-7,263,363.60 9,223,686.70 1,960,323.10

1. Capital

input of owners
10,679,050.43 10,679,050.43

2. Others -7,263,363.60 -1,455,363.73 -8,718,727.33

(IV) Profit

distribution
54,010,956.51 -302,727,156.51

-15,698,553.0

7
-264,414,753.07

1.

Withdrawing

surplus public
reserve

54,010,956.51 -54,010,956.51

2. Distribution

to owners (or

shareholders)

-248,716,200.00
-15,698,553.0

7
-264,414,753.07

IV. Balance at

the end of this

period

994,864,800.0

0
1,130,442,805.12 428,440,485.70

1,854,833,169.6

3

-4,447,846

.98

337,463,682.5

4

4,741,597,096.0

1

8

SectionSectionSectionSection IVIVIVIVChangesChangesChangesChanges inininin ShareShareShareShare CapitalCapitalCapitalCapital andandandand ParticularsParticularsParticularsParticulars aboutaboutaboutabout ShareholdersShareholdersShareholdersShareholders
I. Statement on changes in share capital

Unit: Share
Before the change Increase/decrease (+/-) After the change

Amount Proportion
Issuance of

new share

Bon

us

shar

es

Capitalizatio
n of public

reserve

Others
Subtot

al
Amount

Proportio

n

I. Shares subject to
trading moratorium

217,923,592 21.90% 200 200 217,923,792 21.90%

1. Shares held by state

2. Shares held by
state-owned corporation

3. Shares held by

domestic investors
98,358,000 9.89% 98,358,000 9.89%

Including: shares held

by domestic

non-state-owned

corporation

98,358,000 9.89% 98,358,000 9.89%

Shares held by
domestic natural person

4. Shares held by foreign

investors
118,232,400 11.88% 118,232,400 11.88%

Including: shares held by

foreign corporation
118,232,400 11.88% 118,232,400 11.88%

Shares held by foreign

natural person

5. Shares held by senior

executives
1,333,192 0.13% 200 200 1,333,392 0.13%

II. Shares not subject to

trading moratorium
776,941,208 78.10% -200 -200 776,941,008 78.10%

1. RMB ordinary shares 452,952,028 45.53% -200 -200 452,951,828 45.53%

2. Domestically listed

foreign shares
323,989,180 32.57% 323,989,180 32.57%

3. Overseas listed foreign
shares

4. Others

III. Total shares 994,864,800 100.00% 994,864,800 100.00%

Note: The changing number in the Others Column of present period in the chart means the
amount of the thaw shares held by senior managers in present period and the summary
amount of thaw shares held by new senior managers.

Changes in shares subject to trading moratorium
Name of

shareholder

Shares subject

to moratorium

Shares released

in current year

Shares

increased in

Shares subject

to moratorium
Reason Date of release

9

at the

year-begin

current year at the year-end

Zibo Lucheng

Textile
Investment

Co., Ltd

98,358,000 0 0 98,358,000

Commitment in

share merger

reform

12 Jun. 2011